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Get free help from the
AC Tutoring Center!

● The Angelina College Tutoring Center offers free tutoring to all
current AC students.

● Select any one of the tutors listed below to set up a tutoring
appointment or just drop by the Tutoring Center.

● The Tutoring Center is located on the library’s second floor.
● For general questions or assistance, email us at

tutoring@angelina.edu or call (936) 633-4504.
● You may also use NetTutor, a web-based online tutoring service.

NetTutor is a FREE option in your Blackboard courses. Professional
tutors are available 24/7/365.

Fall 2021 AC Tutors
● Adriana Sophia Alegria: TSI Math Prep, College Algebra, Pre-cal,

Calculus I, Spanish
○ Email: salegria@angelina.edu
○ In-person Schedule

■ Appointment only
○ Virtual Schedule (through AC Google Meet)

■ Monday  5  pm to 10 pm
■ Tuesday 5 pm to 10 pm

○ For virtual and other times, email for appointment.
● Chelsea Crain: Accounting

○ Email: ccrain@angelina.edu
○ In-person Schedule

■ Monday 5 pm to 7:30 pm
■ Wednesday 5 pm to 7:30 pm

○ Virtual Schedule
■ Email for appointment

● Avrila Klaus: Math, Technology
○ Email: aklaus@angelina.edu / text 903-841-8694
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○ In-person Schedule
■ Wednesday 11:30 am to 12:45 pm
■ Thursday 11:30 am to 1:45 pm

○ Virtual Schedule
■ Wednesday 11:30 am to 12:45 pm
■ Thursday 11:30 am to 1:45 pm
■ Email or text for appointment.

● Elisabeth Landrum: Statistics, College Algebra
○ Email: algebraandstatstutor@angelina.edu
○ Virtual Schedule

■ Tuesday 10 am to 4 pm
■ Wednesday 10 am to 4 pm
■ Thursday 10 am to 4 pm
■ Email for appointment.

● Kari Naumann: English, Writing
○ Email: knaumann@angelina.edu
○ In-person Schedule

■ Email for appointment.
○ Virtual Schedule

■ Monday 6 pm to 8 pm
■ Tuesday 6 pm to 8 pm
■ Wednesday 12 pm to 4 pm
■ Friday 6 pm to 8 pm
■ Email for appointment.

● Calvin Rowland: Math
○ Email: crowland@angelina.edu
○ In-person Schedule (in SCM 223)

■ Monday 4:30 pm to 7 pm
■ Tuesday 4:30 pm to 7 pm
■ Thursday 4:30 pm to 7 pm

○ For virtual or other times, email for appointment.
● Mario Vazquez: Biology, A&P, Math, Dosage Cal

○ Email: mvazquez@angelina.edu
○ Virtual Schedule

■ Monday 3 pm to 8pm
■ Wednesday 3 pm to 8 pm
■ Friday 3 pm to 8 pm
■ Email for appointment.
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